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Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

300 SUPERSPORT
PRACTICE

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 04/08/18 Started at: 09:47:32
Event: P05a Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Overcast - 7C Starters: 15
Track: Wet Printed at: 10:05

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Gr Name Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader
  1 68a Luke POWER / Angel Wings / HPC Coatings / APT 

Wealth / Traction Cont. Sus. G. Williams Eng.
Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:13.490  3 of  3

  2 18 Nicholas CLAIR / Ton-racing.com BART Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:14.880  3 of  3 1.390 1.390
  3 56 Ian WHITEHEAD Kawasaki EX300 300 1:15.197  3 of  3 .317 1.707
  4 97 Peter NERLICH Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:15.802  3 of  3 .605 2.312
  5 36 Tim TAYLOR / Ord's Motorcycles Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:17.976  2 of  2 2.174 4.486
  6 133 Grace POUTCH / SC Project Oceania Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:19.088  2 of  2 1.112 5.598
  7 131 John QUINN / SC Project Oceania Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:19.100  2 of  2 .012 5.610
  8 177 Hakan SUBASI Honda CBR 250 1:21.096  2 of  2 1.996 7.606
  9 80a Joel JENKINS Yamaha R3 320 1:21.520  2 of  2 .424 8.030
 10 86 Jon LAROSA KTM RC390 373 1:22.235  2 of  2 .715 8.745
 11 48 Brian LEWIS / Bike & Barrel Wines KTM RC390 377 1:24.281  2 of  2 2.046 10.791
 12 68 Simon GRACE Honda CBR 250 1:24.655  2 of  2 .374 11.165
 13 24 Cooper CORBETT / McHenry Motors Kawasaki Ninja 300 2:45.189  1 of  1 1:20.534 1:31.699
 14 81 Jeremy CZMOK KTM RC 390 3:38.157  1 of  1 52.968 2:24.667

Not enough laps
 NC 4712

116
*** No Details *** .000  0 of  0 -1:13.490
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Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

300 SUPERSPORT
PRACTICE

LAP TIMES

Date: 04/08/18 Started at: 09:47:32
Event: P05a Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Overcast - 7C Starters: 15
Track: Wet Printed at: 10:05

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
18 Nicholas CLAIR 1:40.178 1:15.902 1:14.880
24 Cooper CORBETT 2:45.189
36 Tim TAYLOR 1:48.646 1:17.976
48 Brian LEWIS 2:37.037 1:24.281
56 Ian WHITEHEAD 1:43.883 1:16.386 1:15.197
68 Simon GRACE 3:21.592 1:24.655

68a Luke POWER 1:39.678 1:13.666 1:13.490
80a Joel JENKINS 3:21.952 1:21.520
81 Jeremy CZMOK 3:38.157
86 Jon LAROSA 2:39.281 1:22.235
97 Peter NERLICH 1:39.518 1:16.917 1:15.802

131 John QUINN 3:22.268 1:19.100
133 Grace POUTCH 3:25.357 1:19.088
177 Hakan SUBASI 2:57.693 1:21.096



....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

300 SUPERSPORT
PRACTICE

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 04/08/18 Started at: 09:47:32
Event: P05a Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Overcast - 7C Starters: 15
Track: Wet Printed at: 10:05

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time
18  Nicholas CLAIR  (2nd) 3 27.213 18.880 27.397 1:13.490

1 52.535 19.009 28.634 1:40.178
2 28.639 18.357 28.906 1:15.902 80a  Joel JENKINS  ( NC)
3 28.606 18.150 28.124 1:14.880 1 2:28.947 21.279 31.726 3:21.952

2 31.331 19.479 30.710 1:21.520
24  Cooper CORBETT  (DNF)

1 1:33.775 21.394 50.020 2:45.189 86  Jon LAROSA  (DNF)
1 1:47.301 20.994 30.986 2:39.281

36  Tim TAYLOR  (DNF) 2 30.041 20.546 31.648 1:22.235
1 57.881 20.307 30.458 1:48.646
2 29.675 18.524 29.777 1:17.976 97  Peter NERLICH  (3rd)

1 50.473 19.137 29.908 1:39.518
48  Brian LEWIS  (DNF) 2 28.561 18.339 30.017 1:16.917

1 1:40.950 21.890 34.197 2:37.037 3 28.630 18.369 28.803 1:15.802
2 31.898 20.362 32.021 1:24.281

131  John QUINN  ( NC)
56  Ian WHITEHEAD  (4th) 1 2:33.692 19.495 29.081 3:22.268

1 55.240 19.139 29.504 1:43.883 2 30.210 18.662 30.228 1:19.100
2 28.791 18.475 29.120 1:16.386
3 28.279 18.481 28.437 1:15.197 133  Grace POUTCH  ( NC)

1 2:34.877 19.925 30.555 3:25.357
68  Simon GRACE  ( NC) 2 29.756 19.754 29.578 1:19.088

1 2:27.107 22.074 32.411 3:21.592
2 31.442 21.718 31.495 1:24.655 177  Hakan SUBASI  ( NC)

1 2:03.478 22.222 31.993 2:57.693
68a  Luke POWER  (1st) 2 30.658 19.844 30.594 1:21.096

1 52.049 17.997 29.632 1:39.678
2 27.438 18.562 27.666 1:13.666
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Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

300 SUPERSPORT
PRACTICE

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 04/08/18 Started at: 09:47:32
Event: P05a Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Overcast - 7C Starters: 15
Track: Wet Printed at: 10:05

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 97 Peter NERLICH Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:39.518 1
2 1 68a Luke POWER Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:13.666 2
3 1 68a Luke POWER Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:13.490 3
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Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

300 SUPERSPORT
PRACTICE

BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 04/08/18 Started at: 09:47:32
Event: P05a Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Overcast - 7C Starters: 15
Track: Wet Printed at: 10:05

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP
Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 L. POWER 27.213 L. POWER 17.997 L. POWER 27.397 L. POWER 1:12.607 1:13.490
2 I. WHITEHEAD 28.096 N. CLAIR 18.150 N. CLAIR 28.124 N. CLAIR 1:14.880 1:14.880
3 P. NERLICH 28.561 P. NERLICH 18.339 I. WHITEHEAD 28.437 I. WHITEHEA 1:15.008 1:15.197
4 N. CLAIR 28.606 I. WHITEHEAD 18.475 P. NERLICH 28.803 P. NERLICH 1:15.703 1:15.802
5 T. TAYLOR 28.931 T. TAYLOR 18.524 J. QUINN 29.081 J. QUINN 1:16.715 1:19.100
6 J. QUINN 28.972 J. QUINN 18.662 G. POUTCH 29.578 T. TAYLOR 1:17.232 1:17.976
7 G. POUTCH 29.756 J. JENKINS 19.479 T. TAYLOR 29.777 G. POUTCH 1:19.088 1:19.088
8 H. SUBASI 29.783 H. SUBASI 19.560 H. SUBASI 30.594 H. SUBASI 1:19.937 1:21.096
9 J. LAROSA 30.041 G. POUTCH 19.754 J. JENKINS 30.710 J. JENKINS 1:21.520 1:21.520

10 J. JENKINS 31.331 C. CORBETT 20.120 J. LAROSA 30.986 J. LAROSA 1:21.573 1:22.235
11 B. LEWIS 31.347 B. LEWIS 20.362 S. GRACE 31.495 B. LEWIS 1:23.730 1:24.281
12 S. GRACE 31.442 J. LAROSA 20.546 B. LEWIS 32.021 S. GRACE 1:24.655 1:24.655
13 C. CORBETT 33.512 S. GRACE 21.718 C. CORBETT 50.020 C. CORBETT 1:43.652 2:45.189
14 J. CZMOK 3:38.157


